
LOCAL CARACTERÍSTICAS Nº IMPORTE IVA TOTAL FORMA PAGO

Mobiliario Estanterías
Cristales
Góndolas
Mural

5
5
4
3

250€
500€
300€
200€

21% 5550€ Transferencia
bancaria

Herramien
tas

Destornillador
Pegamento térmico
Alicates

6
2
4

5€
60€
15€

21% 210€ Efectivo

Otros
elementos

Ordenador
Impresora

2
1

775€
250€

21% 1025€ Transferencia

6785€


